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Member Member
# Member Type Member Name Member Email Mobile Landline
() Principal MRS. SHITAL PRFUL PATIL info@aditya-school.com 8459096940 7378567771
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# Member Type

(] Parents Team Representative

Police Department
Representative

O

RTO Inspector
Education Inspector

Bus Contractor Representative

O O 0O O

Local Citizen Representative
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Member Name

MR. SACHIN SUDHAKAR
BANGAR

MR. YOGESH KAMBLE

MR. A B SHINDE

MS. ASHA RAUT

MR. GANESH KADAM

MR. MALHARI VAHILE

Member Email

ssachinbangar@gmail.com

info@aditya-school.com

MH12@mahatranscom.in
primaryeducation@punecorporation.org
kadam.ganesh2204@gmail.com

malharivahile29@gmail.com

Member
Mobile

9004549941

8108172248

2026058080

9423792602

8975070008

9834102551

Member
Landline

7378567771

7378567771

7378567771

7378567771

7378567771

7378567771
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